
Group Name Email Address Recipients

DISTRICT-WIDE
School Board Members GCSB@gulf.k12.fl.us School Board Members
Employees - All Employees-All@gulf.k12.fl.us All Employees
District Office Staff DOStaff@gulf.k12.fl.us 150 Middle School Road
School Admins - All SchoolAdmins-All@gulf.k12.fl.us Principals, AP,Designees, Guidance

Tech Support Team Support@gulf.k12.fl.us Tech Support Team

PORT ST. JOE ELEMENTARY
PSJES All Staff PSJES-All@gulf.k12.fl.us 2201 Long Avenue
Teachers - PSJES Teachers-PSJES@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJES Teachers
Paras - PSJES Paras-PSJES@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJES Paras
Front Office Staff - PSJES FrontOfficeStaff-PSJES@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJES Front Office
Students-PSJES-All Students-PSJES-All@GulfCoSchools.com All PSJES Students

PORT ST. JOE HIGH SCHOOL
PSJHS All Staff PSJHS-All@gulf.k12.fl.us 100 Shark Drive
Teachers - PSJHS Teachers-PSJHS@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJHS Teachers
Paras - PSJHS Paras-PSJHS@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJHS Paras
Front Office Staff - PSJHS FrontOfficeStaff-PSJHS@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJHS Front Office
Coaches - PSJHS Coaches-PSJHS@gulf.k12.fl.us PSJHS Coaches
Students-PSJHS-All Students-PSJHS-All@GulfCoSchools.com All PSJHS Students

WEWAHITCHKA ELEMENTARY
WES All Staff WES-All@gulf.k12.fl.us 514 East River Road
Teachers - WES Teachers-WES@gulf.k12.fl.us WHS Teachers
Paras - WES Paras-WES@gulf.k12.fl.us WES Paras
Front Office Staff - WES FrontOfficeStaff-WES@gulf.k12.fl.us WES Front Office
Students-WES-All Students-WES-All@GulfCoSchools.com All WES Students

WEWAHITCHKA HIGH SCHOOL
WHS All Staff WHS-All@gulf.k12.fl.us One Gator Circle
Teachers - WHS Teachers-WHS@gulf.k12.fl.us WES Teachers
Paras - WHS Paras-WHS@gulf.k12.fl.us WHS Paras
Front Office Staff - WHS FrontOfficeStaff-WHS@gulf.k12.fl.us WHS Front Office
Coaches - WHS Coaches-WHS@gulf.k12.fl.us WHS Coaches
Students-WHS-All Students-WHS-All@GulfCoSchools.com All WHS Students
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